Name
31 J.HALLIN
33 T.SAUNDERS
27 N.SEARIGHT
26 E.SCOUGALL

40 C.FLANAGAN

41 E.YOUNG

42 D.LUMLEY-WOOD
43 E.ATKINS

8 E.ROBINSON
10 M.PALMER
13 L.GOULD

9 W.SMITH

19 T.RALPH

18 F.MCPHIE
21 A.PUCHALLA
22 E.HILL

24 F.GAME

23 E.SCHEUER
25 L.HASTIE
20 G.LI

45 J.RAYNOR

48 L.VIGNJEVIC

46 K.WLODARCZYK
44 M.FEGHALI

11 S.AIZLEWOOD
14 H.FOWKES

7 D.AHMADU
12 Z.CARVER

35 C.GREGORY
36 C.MILLS

37 S.MESSENGER
38 M.KAPUSTA

3 R.BARRINGTON
5 L.SHERRINGTON
2 R.SALLEHUDIN
4 A.ALVA

BUCS 2022 Quartet

University

ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF

EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH

EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF

SURREY
SURREY
SURREY
SURREY

BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM

>>> > W W ww W wWwww W www >>> > >>> > >> > > >>> >
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100yd
10

11
13

14
13
14
16

15
26

12
10
10
16

10
13
15
17

17
29
31

17
23
35
36

18
17
23
80

21
21
27
47

9
12
10
10

10
14
14

11
11
10
18

15
17
18

13
14
14
15

17
22
29

14
15
18
24

14
16
19
20

21
21
25
45

19
19
21
23

18
23
28
30

15
17
25
44

20
25
27
34

23
27
29
32

16
34
51
60

31
38
53
60

32
33
42
100

42
42
52
92

82 1st

99 2nd

101 3rd

106

111

161

182

207

228



No Name

19 T.RALPH

18 F.MCPHIE
25 L.HASTIE

21 A.PUCHALLA
23 E.SCHEUER
24 F.GAME

22 E.HILL

20 G.LI

BUCS 2022 Team of Eight

University

EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH

32 M.TRELA-BROWNLI ST ANDREWS

33 T.SAUNDERS
31 J.HALLIN

27 N.SEARIGHT
26 E.SCOUGALL
29 E.TRACE

30 E.DUBROVSKA
28 C.TAN

40 C.FLANAGAN

45 J.RAYNOR

42 D.LUMLEY-WOQOD
41 E.YOUNG

43 E.ATKINS

48 L.VIGNJEVIC

44 M.FEGHALI

46 KWLODARCZYK

8 E.ROBINSON
10 M.PALMER
13 L.GOULD
11 S.AIZLEWOOD
14 H.FOWKES

9 W.SMITH

7 D.AHMADU
12 Z.CARVER

ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARDIFF

>>>>>>>> >r>>>>>> >>>>>>>>

>r>>>>r>>

8
11
11
13
18
14
15
15

11
11

10
13
14
26

16

15
14
17
23
44

10
11
22
21
13
22
38

50
16
20
22
26
27
32
25
28

12
15
18
21
25
30
35
51

16
22
20
32
29
40
35
78

12
17
16
42
38
35
39
56

12
10
15
10
13
10
16
17

11

10
11
13
14
16
28

14

14
13
16
17
31
29

15
17
23
26
35
36

15
14
17
14
13
18
15

11
12

10
10
10
24
26

N

14
10
14
17
29
22

11
11
10
14
15
18
18
24

100
20
25
29
27
27
23
34
32

22
19
19
21
23
24
40
54

18
16
28
23
30
34
60
51

15
17
25
31
38
44
53
60

Agg
36
45
51
53
54
55
59
60

34
34
37
42
48
54
75
105

34
38
48
55
59
74
95
129

27
34
41
73
76
79
92
116

413 1st

429 2nd

532 3rd

538



No. Name
8 E.ROBINSON
13 L.GOULD

33 T.SAUNDERS
31 J.HALLIN

40 C.FLANAGAN
42 D.LUMLEY-WOOD

19 T.RALPH
21 A.PUCHALLA

32 M.TRELA-BROWNLIE

29 E.-TRACE

18 F.MCPHIE
22 E.HILL

27 N.SEARIGHT
26 E.SCOUGALL

25 L.HASTIE
20 G.LI

10 M.PALMER
9 W.SMITH

23 E.SCHEUER
24 F.GAME

43 E.ATKINS
41 E.YOUNG

45 J.RAYNOR
48 L.VIGNJEVIC

36 C.MILLS
37 S.MESSENGER

7 D.AHMADU
11 S.AIZLEWOOD

30 E.DUBROVSKA
28 C.TAN

14 H.FOWKES
12 Z.CARVER

3 R.BARRINGTON
2 R.SALLEHUDIN

44 M.FEGHALI
46 KWLODARCZYK

35 C.GREGORY
38 M.KAPUSTA

1Z.LUO
4 A.ALVA

BUCS 2022 Pairs

University
CARDIFF
CARDIFF

ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH

ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS

EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH

ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS

EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH

CARDIFF
CARDIFF

EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

SURREY
SURREY

CARDIFF
CARDIFF

ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS

CARDIFF
CARDIFF

BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

SURREY
SURREY

BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM

50

11

11
11

11
15

10
13

18
14

14
15

16
17

13
21

22
22

14
26

21
38

21
31

23
44

18
42

46
53

50 Total
6 12
5 16
4 15
7 18
9 16

11 20
8 16

13 26
8 12

17 30
9 20

10 25

16 21

15 25

11 22

13 28
7 17

22 35
9 27

18 32

15 29

17 32
6 22

23 40

12 25

31 52

17 39

20 42

21 35

25 51

17 38

18 56

20 41

26 57

12 35

34 78

14 32

49 91

35 81

55 108

28 1st

33 2nd

36 3rd

42

45

46

50

52

59

61

62

7

81

86

98

113

123

189



BUCS 2022 WomensTriad

1st 1st
No Name University 50 100
32 M.TRELA-BROWI|ST ANDREWS A 4 11
33 T.SAUNDERS ST ANDREWS A 11 7
31 J.HALLIN ST ANDREWS A 11 10 54 1st
21 A.PUCHALLA EDINBURGH A 13 10
24 F.GAME EDINBURGH A 14 10
22 E.HILL EDINBURGH A 15 16 78 2nd
13 L.GOULD CARDIFF A 11 15
14 H.FOWKES CARDIFF A 21 23
12 Z.CARVER CARDIFF A 38 36 144 3rd



No. Name
33 T.SAUNDERS

32 M.TRELA-BROWNLIE

31 J.HALLIN
13 L.GOULD
25 L.HASTIE
21 APUCHALLA
29 E.-TRACE
23 E.SCHEUER
24 F.GAME
36 C.MILLS
22 E.HILL
35 C.GREGORY
30 E.DUBROVSKA
14 H.FOWKES

5 L.SHERRINGTON
44 M.FEGHALI
34 J.DE MAS
12 Z.CARVER

4 A.ALVA

BUCS 2022 Women's Individual Championship

University

ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
CARDIFF
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
ST ANDREWS
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH
SURREY
EDINBURGH
SURREY

ST ANDREWS
CARDIFF
BIRMINGHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
ST ANDREWS
CARDIFF
BIRMINGHAM

11

11
11
11
13
13
18
14
13
15
18
14
21
16
23
20
38
53

50

4 15
8 12
7 18
5 16
11 22
13 26
17 30
9 27
18 32
12 25
10 25
14 32
21 35
17 38
21 37
12 35
21 41
18 56
55 108

11
10
15
15
10
14
13
10
17
16
18
16
23
21
31
34
36
47

12
11

10
14
17
10
14
13
16
18
14
24
15
21
29
30
24
45

100 Agg
19( 34 1st
22| 34 2nd
19 37 3rd
25| 41 4th
29| 51
27| 53
24] 54
27| 54
23] 55
33| 58
34| 59
32| 64
40| 75
38| 76
421 79
60| 95
64| 105
60| 116
92| 200




No. Name
8 E.ROBINSON
17 A.BAIN
10 M.PALMER
40 C.FLANAGAN
19 T.RALPH
45 J. RAYNOR
27 N.SEARIGHT
18 F.MCPHIE
26 E.SCOUGALL
42 D.LUMLEY-WOOD
41 E.YOUNG
15 D.GUTTERIDGE
43 E.ATKINS
16 T.KEAY
20 G.LI
11 S.AIZLEWOOD
48 L.VIGNJEVIC
9 W.SMITH
3 R.BARRINGTON
7 D.AHMADU
37 S.MESSENGER
28 C.TAN
2 R.SALLEHUDIN
46 K.WLODARCZYK
1Z.LUO
38 M.KAPUSTA

BUCS 2022 Men's Individual Championship

University
CARDIFF
OXFORD BROOKS
CARDIFF
SOUTHAMPTON
EDINBURGH
SOUTHAMPTON
ST ANDREWS
EDINBURGH

ST ANDREWS
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
HERIOT-WATT
SOUTHAMPTON
LANCASTER
EDINBURGH
CARDIFF
SOUTHAMPTON
CARDIFF
BIRMINGHAM
CARDIFF
SURREY

ST ANDREWS
BIRMINGHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
BIRMINGHAM
SURREY

»

6
10

16

11
10

15
17
14
15
15
22
17
13
21
22
21
26
31
44
46
42

50
12
11
17
16
16
22
21
20
25
20
32
28
29
27
28
42
40
35
41
39
52
51
57
78
81
91

o O b~

14

11
10
13
14
13
19
16
17
17
17
17
26
21
35
23
28
27
29
44
80

11

11

10
15
10
14
10
11
14
15
15
14
17
18
21
18
19
26
25
22
34
20

100 Agg

15 27 1st

17] 28 2nd

17| 34 3rd

18| 34 4th

20| 36

16 38

21 42

25| 45

23| 48

28| 48

23] 55

30| 58

30| 59

32| 59

32| 60

31 73

34| 74

441 79

42| 83

53] 92

42| 94

54] 105

52| 109

51| 129

78] 159
100| 191




